/i
LAY

S=je)] ACADEMY

MASTER CLASS PROGRAMME

Sepsis and Severe Infections

Dates: May 7-8, 2019
Location: ESICM Training Centre
19 Rue Belliard,1040 Brussels, Belgium

TUESDAY, May 7, 2019

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:20

17:20

18:20

18:45

Registration

Welcome, Introduction and Objectives

Back to basics: Epidemiology & Diagnostics

Early Recognition and Source Identification

Initial Treatment and Bundles, What & Why

BREAK

Severe Infections (lung, abdominal, urinary tract)

Other Infections Café (meningitis, endocarditis, skin infections)
Wrap up day 1

END

WEDNESDAY, May 8, 2019

08:45

09:00

11:00

11:20

13:20

14:20

15:20

15:50

16:30

Objectives of the day
Antibiotic Stewardship

Break

Septic Shock

LUNCH WITH THE LEARNERS
Adjuvant therapies

Wrap up day 2

Best clinical case selection

END

Master Class endorsed by INF Section and SIS Section, ESICM



