

## **MASTER CLASS PROGRAMME**

## **Sepsis and Severe Infections**

Dates: May 7-8, 2019

Location: ESICM Training Centre 19 Rue Belliard,1040 Brussels, Belgium

## **TUESDAY, May 7, 2019**

11:30	Registration
12:00	Welcome, Introduction and Objectives
12:30	Back to basics: Epidemiology & Diagnostics
13:00	Early Recognition and Source Identification
14:00	Initial Treatment and Bundles, What & Why
15:00	BREAK
15:20	Severe Infections (lung, abdominal, urinary tract)
17:20	Other Infections Café (meningitis, endocarditis, skin infections)
18:20	Wrap up day 1
18:45	END

## WEDNESDAY, May 8, 2019

08:45	Objectives of the day
09:00	Antibiotic Stewardship
11:00	Break
11:20	Septic Shock
13:20	LUNCH WITH THE LEARNERS
14:20	Adjuvant therapies
15:20	Wrap up day 2

15:50 Best clinical case selection